
0b117
Nothfelden <>Wenigenhasungen <>Burghasungen
<> Habichtswald <> / Oberelsungen <> Zierenberg

Reisedienst Bonte

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S

MitteWolfhagen-Nothfelden, 

ChristianwegWolfhagen-Altenhasungen, 

Friedhof

Hardtstraße

ErpetalstraßeWolfhagen-Wenigenhasungen, 

Zierenberg-Oelshausen

Zierenberg-Burghasungen

MitteHabichtswald-Ehlen, 

Gartenstraße

Im Grund

PlatteHabichtswald-Dörnberg, 

Mitte

Rathaus

MitteZierenberg-Oberelsungen, 

Siedlung

Bahnhof

Zierenberg-Friedrichsaue

Abzw. BahnhofZierenberg, 

Schwimmbad

Schule

7.30

7.31

7.32

7.34

7.38

7.40

7.43

7.44

7.45

7.46

7.47

7.49

-

-

-

-

-

-

7.55

7.25

7.28

7.29

7.30

7.33

7.35

7.39

7.43

7.44

7.45

7.46

7.47

7.49

-

-

-

-

-

-

7.55

7.50

7.51

7.52

7.54

7.58

-

8.00

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S S S S

99

SchwimmbadZierenberg, 

Schule

Abzw Bahnhof

Friedrichsaue

BahnhofZierenberg-Oberelsungen, 

Siedlung

Mitte

RathausHabichtswald-Dörnberg, 

Mitte

Platte

Im GrundHabichtswald-Ehlen, 

Gartenstraße

Mitte

Zierenberg-Burghasungen

Zierenberg-Oelshausen

ErpetalstraßeWolfhagen-Wenigenhasungen, 

HardtstraßeWolfhagen-Altenhasungen, 

Friedhof

Christianweg

MitteWolfhagen-Nothfelden, 

6.20

6.24

6.26

11.40

-

11.42

11.46

11.48

11.50

11.52

12.40
-

-

-

-

-

12.46

12.48

12.49

12.50

12.51

12.52

12.56

13.00

13.02

13.05

13.06

13.07

13.10

12.45

12.50

12.52

12.56

12.58

13.00

13.02

13.25

13.30

13.32

13.36

13.38

13.40

13.42

13.35
-

-

-

-

-

13.41

13.43

13.44

13.45

13.46

13.47

13.51

13.55

13.57

14.00

14.01

14.02

14.05

13.40
-

-

-

-

-

13.46

13.48

13.49

13.50

13.51

13.52

13.56

14.00

15.10

-

15.12

15.16

15.18

15.20

15.22

15.50
-

-

-

16.25

16.24

15.56

15.58

15.59

16.00

16.01

16.02

16.06

16.10

16.12

16.15

16.16

16.17

16.20

S an Schultagen 99 fährt Haltestellen in anderer Reihenfolge an


